## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

Email:

1. Offer of Terms		
	me privacy protections found in this DPA between it and School Admin	
("Originating LEA") which	ich is dated 07/20/21, to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA")	who accepts this
General Offer of Privacy	cy Terms ("General Offer") through its signature below. This General Offer	shall extend only
to privacy protections, a	and Provider's signature shall not necessarily bind Provider to other term	ns, such as price,
term, or schedule of serv	rvices, or to any other provision not addressed in this DPA. The Provider an	d the Subscribing
LEA may also agree to o	change the data provided by Subscribing LEA to the Provider to suit the	unique needs of
the Subscribing LEA. The	he Provider may withdraw the General Offer in the event of: (1) a mater	ial change in the
applicable privacy statu	cutes; (2) a material change in the services and products listed in the or	riginating Service
Agreement; or three (3)	B) years after the date of Provider's signature to this Form.	
	d send the signed <b>Exhibit "E"</b> to Provider at the following <b>email</b> address:	
privacy ex	booksource.com.	
THE BOOKSOURCE IN	NE. GLGPOUP, INC.	
BY: Much Kr	Date: 07/20/ rk Rygelski	'al
/		
Printed Name: Mar	rk Ryge(ski	
	1 3	
2. Subscribing LEA		
	igning a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature be	
•	ry Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by	•
	n of the DPA between the <b>School Administrative Unit 67</b> and the Provider	
	CRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSL	JANT TO ARTICLE
VII, SECTION 5. **		
	Gilford School District	
Subscribing LEA: (Schoo	ol District Name):	
Rm>H		
BY: Brenda McGee (Aug 20, 2021 12	12:24 EDT) 8/20/2021	
Printed Name:Brenda	Title/Position: Technology Coordin	nator ————
DESIGNATED REPRESENT	NTATIVE OF LEA:	
Name:	Brenda McGee	
Title:	Technology Coordinator	
Address:	Gilford School District, 2 Belknap Mountain Road, Gilford, NH 03249	
Telephone Number:	603-527-9657	

mcgee@sau73.org

## Booksource\_MAMENHRINDPA\_ExhibitE

Final Audit Report 2021-08-20

Created: 2021-08-14

By: Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAoVkShFboGFkxWjwCDKzGQvPwKIEcDa0L

## "Booksource\_MAMENHRINDPA\_ExhibitE" History

Document created by Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org) 2021-08-14 - 10:13:26 PM GMT- IP address: 74.102.102.44

Document emailed to Brenda McGee (mcgee@sau73.org) for signature 2021-08-14 - 10:13:28 PM GMT

Email viewed by Brenda McGee (mcgee@sau73.org) 2021-08-14 - 10:13:44 PM GMT- IP address: 66.102.8.3

Document e-signed by Brenda McGee (mcgee@sau73.org)

Signature Date: 2021-08-20 - 4:24:40 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 75.57.18.96

Agreement completed. 2021-08-20 - 4:24:40 PM GMT